
O'Brien - 7000-T

MSRP NCSA Contract price product code 

Body Modification

STD-0010 $0.00$0.00

OBJ-137 $144.27$160.30

OBJ-99C $547.07$607.86

OBJ-99 $720.20$800.22

OBJ-99E $540.15$600.16

OBJ-4300 $642.87$714.30

Water System
STD-0004 $0.00$0.00

STD-0005 $0.00$0.00

OBJ-234 $1,620.44$1,800.49

15007-B $270.07$300.08

OBJ-2310 $948.72$1,054.13

OBJ-2430A $1,080.29$1,200.33

121000658 $10,382.82$11,536.47

A176150 $330.09$366.77

OBJ-416 $2,340.64$2,600.71

OBJ-416-20 $2,580.70$2,867.45

OBJ-405 $2,580.70$2,867.45

OBJ-407 $2,760.75$3,067.50

Split reel $6,601.80$7,335.33

Sewer Hose
A176110 $0.00$0.00

STD-0011 $0.00$0.00

J-1942-400 $0.00$0.00

J-1942-500 $199.67$221.86

J-1942-600 $399.34$443.71

A175166-30

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Fully Enclosed Engine & Pump Housing

Safety Cone Holder

10"H x 11"D x 24"W Toolbox Mounted on Fender

12"H x 12"D x 32"W Toolbox Mounted on Fender

9"H x 8"D x 20"W Toolbox Mounted on Fender

Fill Hose Basket

Cold Weather Recirculation

Water Pump Drain & Blow Out

Anti-Freeze System

Wash-down gun with 25' hose

Pulsator Valve - Electric 40 GPM, 2000 PSI

Level Wind Guide with Counter

Auto level wind guide (5/8",3/4",1" HOSE, W/O COUNTER) 
25' x 2 1/2" Hydrant Fill Hose

Lateral Cleaning Kit - 1/2" X 100', 20 GPM @ 2000 PSI 
Lateral Cleaning Kit - 1/2" X 200', 20 GPM @ 2000 PSI 
Lateral Cleaning Kit - 1/2" X 100', 40 GPM @ 3000PSI 
Lateral Cleaning Kit  - 1/2" X 150', 40 GPM @ 3000 PSI 
3/4" X 500' and 1/2" X 300' Hose Capacity

20' Leader Hose

Articulating Hydraulic Driven Hose Reel

400' x 1/2" - 4000 psi Sewer Hose

500' x 1/2" - 4000 psi Sewer Hose

600' x 1/2" - 4000 psi Sewer Hose

400 'x 3/4", 3000 psi sewer hose

$0.00$0.00

A175150-22 500 'x 3/4", 3000 psi sewer hose $592.08$657.87

A175150-21 400 'x 3/4", 2500 psi sewer hose $0.00$0.00

A175150-27 500 'x 3/4", 2500 psi sewer hose $436.27$484.75

A175150-23 600 'x 3/4", 2500 PSI sewer hose $889.86$988.73

Electrical & Lighting
STD-0008 NEMA 4 Control Panel $0.00$0.00

STD-0009 All LED Lighting $0.00$0.00

A387564-IN Wireless Remote Option $2,430.66$2,700.73

PDL Power Deck Compartment Light $222.75$247.50

OBJ-144A-L Arrow Board (includes OBJ-5017 Light Mount) $3,000.82$3,334.24

A120401-LE Work Light set $3,060.83$3,400.92

OBJ-241B-L Fixed strobe light $564.38$627.09

OBJ-500R Magnetic Mount Work Light $156.97$174.41

A338664-7- Digital Footage Counter $5,474.18$6,082.42

A120101-LE Control Panel Lights $186.97$207.75

Nozzles
J-40-7 Nozzle Guard - 1/2" for 4" to 6" Pipes $162.74$180.82

A130012 Nozzle guard , 1/2",for 6" to 8" pipes $174.28$193.64

J-40-5 Nozzle Guard - 3/4" for 6" to 8" Pipes $186.97$207.75

J-40-5 Nozzle Guard - 3/4" for 6" to 8" Pipes $186.97$207.75

A130024 Nozzle guard , 3/4" ,for 10" to 12" pipes $198.52$220.57

J-40-6 Nozzle Guard - 1" for 7" to 7" Pipes $162.74$180.82

J-4001-04 Nozzle Guard 1" 4" OD Pipes $126.96$141.06
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product code MSRP

J-4001-06 $141.06

J-4001-10 $183.38

J-4001-08 $148.12

A383460 $66.68

J-40-3 $66.68

A130004 $66.68

A130005 $66.68

A130001

NCSA Contract price

$126.96

$165.04

$133.31

$60.02

$60.02

$60.02

$60.02

$57.13$63.48

Accessories
A220330 $76.17$84.64

J-2203 $0.00$0.00

J-2203 $125.69$139.65

OB00018A $690.19$766.88

J-2401 $582.85$647.61

J-4001-04 $126.96$141.06

J-4001-06 $126.96$141.06

J-4001-10 $165.04$183.38

J-4001-08 $133.31$148.12

A383460 $60.02$66.68

J-40-3 $60.02$66.68

A130004 $60.02$66.68

A130005 $60.02$66.68

A130001 $57.13$63.48

PAINT-WHIT $0.00$0.00

PAINT-YELL $0.00$0.00

PAINT-YELL $0.00$0.00

PAINT-CUST $4,570.47$5,078.30

Chassis
$82,440.00$91,600.00Standard Chassis 

Chassis Upgrade

STD-0112

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Nozzle guard , 1" for 6" to 8" pipes

Nozzle guard , 1" ,for 10" to 12" pipes 
Nozzle guard , 1-1/4" ,for 10" to 12" pipes 
Nozzle extension , 3/8" X 6"

Nozzle Extension - 1/2" X 12"

Nozzle extension , 3/4" X 12"

Nozzle extension , 1" X 10"

Nozzle extension , 1" X 12"

Hydrant Wrench

3" Flexible Hose Guide with 20' Rope

3" Flexible Hose Guide with 20' Rope

8" Grit Catcher

Upstream Pulley Guide

Nozzle Guard 1" 4" OD Pipes

Nozzle guard , 1" for 6" to 8" pipes

Nozzle guard , 1" ,for 10" to 12" pipes 
Nozzle guard , 1-1/4" ,for 10" to 12" pipes 
Nozzle extension , 3/8" X 6"

Nozzle Extension - 1/2" X 12"

Nozzle extension , 3/4" X 12"

Nozzle extension , 1" X 10"

Nozzle extension , 1" X 12"

White Paint

Yellow Paint

Yellow Paint

Custom Paint

Hivac Approved Standard Chassis Ford F-550 
Premium Chassis Upgrade

Mounting Charge
$20,610.00$22,900.00
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$7,694.40 $6,924.96




